Mill City Dart League - Summer 2018

Pos Team Name

East End Trips Wild

East End Mayhem

nick Fist Pumping Guidos

Oharas Bulls on Parade

JJ Boomers - X

12 Mpose Club - It Doesn't Matt]

14 Franco American Bouncing T

Division

WP

11

11

10

10

10

10

PPW

11.36

10.82

8.9

8.33

6.6

AS

14

19

10

10

AVG

0.818

0.955

0.400

0.500

0.450

0.300

0.100

PTS

125

119

89

75

66

60

40
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Mill City Dart League - Summer 2018

PTS - Points

Standings were printed on Saturday, April 20th
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